
1/21/2

SOFT FIBER
CEILING FINISH 
OPTIONS

CEILINGS

https://www.usgme.com/


SOFT FIBER CEILING FINISH OPTIONS

RAL9003

RAL7045

RAL5015

RAL6010

RAL7043

RAL9006

RAL1018

RAL5019

RAL3003

RAL7021

2/2

©2024 Factory of USG 
Middle East LTD. Co.  
All rights reserved.

Disclaimer:
Information contained in this document is subject to change 
without prior notice due to our ongoing product development. 
We recommend referring to the website usgme.com for the 
most up-to-date and accurate product information.

Soft Fiber Ceiling Finish Options
Version #: 03
Revision date: 1-June-2024
Issue date: 22-December-2021
Doc. Ref CT-TDS042-3

This technical datasheet is intended for global use in regions where USG ME has authorized sales territories.

https://www.usgme.com/

